

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 04/17/13
CONTRACT NUMBER 06-0P6004
LOCATION 06-KER-119-0.0/10.0

IN KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR TAFT
FROM ROUTE 119/33 JCT TO ELK HILLS
ROAD

PAGE 1
04/19/13
CONTRACT CODE 'A '
22 CONTRACT ITEMS

HMA OVERLAY ON EXISTING PAVEMENT

FEDERAL AID STP-P119-(016)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 7.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 7 FUND TOTAL HM1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 40

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 2,011,590.00 AMOUNT UNDER 251,768.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 12.52

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	1,759,822.00	4	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 661 399-3361 00000089 P O BOX 5127 FAX 661 399-3598 BAKERSFIELD CA 93388
2	1,799,971.00	5	GRIFFITH COMPANY 661 392-6640 00000088 1128 CARRIER PARKWAY AVE FAX 661 393-9525 BAKERSFIELD CA 93308
3	1,983,750.00	1	CHESTER BROSS CONSTRUCTION 209 747-3595 COMPANY 00978879 39 CALIFORNIA ST PMB 118 FAX 209 263-0123 VALLEY SPRINGS CA 95252
4	2,039,981.00	2	SYNERGY PROJECT MANAGEMENT 415 467-3000 00644102 150 EXECUTIVE PARK BLVD # 4100 FAX 415 467-3001 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94134
5	2,056,055.00	3	WINDSOR FUEL COMPANY 925 427-5266 00776848 P O BOX 1029 FAX 925 427-1216 PITTSBURG CA 94565

06-0P6004
06-KER-119
04/17/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 2
04/19/13

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	AUSTIN ENTERPRISES BAKERSFIELD CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	STRIPING & MARKINGS & MARKERS & REMOVALS
	FLATLINER WEST VISALIA CA	PREPAVE GRINDING

06-0P6004
06-KER-119
04/17/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 3
04/19/13

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	APADANA ENGINEERING SAN FRANCISCO CA	BWC PAVER AND BUGGY
	CHRISP CO STOCKTON CA	STRIPING AND MARKERS, LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	TWINING LABRATORIES LONG BEACH CA	QUALITY CONTROL

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CAL STRIPE INC COLTON CA	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN, TRAFFIC CONTROL
	CAL STRIPE INC COLTON CA	THERMO REMOVAL STRIPING, MARKERS

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	ABSL SACRAMENTO CA	GRINDING
	APADANA ENGINEERING SAN FRANCISCO CA	AC PAVING
	CENTRAL STRIPING RANCHO CORDOVA CA	STRIPING
	WESTERN GRINDING RENO NV	GRINDING PRE PAVING DAY, PREPAVING PROFICOGRAPH

06-0P6004
06-KER-119
04/17/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 4
04/19/13

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03 CAL STRIPE
COLTON CA

ITEMS 1, 3, 7 AND 16 THRU 21

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	750.00	750.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	3,900.00	3,900.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	117,941.50	117,941.50
4	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	3,300.00	3,300.00
5	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
6	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	75.00	75.00
7	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	2,590	2.00	5,180.00
8	150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	2,760	.30	828.00
9	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	8,830	1.75	15,452.50
10	390011	PREPAVING INERTIAL PROFILER	LS	LUMP SUM	5,100.00	5,100.00
11	390020	PREPAVING GRINDING DAY	EA	1	10,100.00	10,100.00
12	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	820	70.00	57,400.00
13	390141	HOT MIX ASPHALT (BONDED WEARING COURSE-GAP GRADED)	TON	11,600	116.00	1,345,600.00
14	390151	ASPHALTIC EMULSION MEMBRANE (BONDED WEARING COURSE)	TON	270	400.00	108,000.00
15	394060	DATA CORE	LS	LUMP SUM	2,600.00	2,600.00
16	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	145,000	.40	58,000.00
17	840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,740	1.00	1,740.00
18	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	2,590	2.00	5,180.00
19	840523	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 12-3)	LF	2,050	.30	615.00
20	840525	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 36-12)	LF	32,800	.30	9,840.00
21	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	2,760	2.25	6,210.00
22	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	10.00	10.00
					TOTAL	1,759,822.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	2,000.00	2000.00	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2000.00	750.00	750.00
2	5,000.00	5000.00	3,650.00	3650.00	3,500.00	3500.00	10,000.00	10000.00
3	74,722.00	74722.00	39,000.00	39000.00	35,000.00	35000.00	409,600.00	409600.00
4	4,400.00	4400.00	3,000.00	3000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
5	2,500.00	2500.00	4,000.00	4000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	8,200.00	8200.00
6	1,250.00	1250.00	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00	1,500.00	1500.00
7	2.50	6475.00	2.00	5180.00	1.00	2590.00	2.00	5180.00
8	.30	828.00	3.00	8280.00	1.00	2760.00	1.00	2760.00
9	1.45	12803.50	2.50	22075.00	11.00	97130.00	5.00	44150.00
10	6,000.00	6000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	6,000.00	6000.00	4,750.00	4750.00
11	9,700.00	9700.00	16,000.00	16000.00	9,200.00	9200.00	11,000.00	11000.00
12	105.50	86510.00	129.00	105780.00	126.00	103320.00	134.00	109880.00
13	115.00	1334000.00	145.30	1685480.00	120.00	1392000.00	102.00	1183200.00
14	597.00	161190.00	1.00	270.00	1,150.00	310500.00	600.00	162000.00
15	5,000.00	5000.00	2,500.00	2500.00	5,600.00	5600.00	6,500.00	6500.00
16	.40	58000.00	.40	58000.00	.25	36250.00	.40	58000.00
17	1.00	1740.00	1.00	1740.00	1.15	2001.00	1.00	1740.00
18	4.00	10360.00	2.00	5180.00	1.00	2590.00	2.00	5180.00
19	.25	512.50	.30	615.00	1.00	2050.00	.30	615.00
20	.25	8200.00	.30	9840.00	.35	11480.00	.30	9840.00
21	3.00	8280.00	2.25	6210.00	2.25	6210.00	2.25	6210.00
22	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00
TOT		1,799,971.00		1,983,750.00		2,039,981.00		2,056,055.00